
1 SP Nr 1 Sanok 123,3 100 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 1 Sanok Amelia Jadczyszyn 31,7 31,7

SP Nr 1 Sanok Magdalena Stapińska 32,8

SP Nr 1 Sanok Julia Mandzelowska 32,7 32,7

SP Nr 1 Sanok Hubert Szarzyński 34,6

SP Nr 1 Sanok Jakub Sudyka 29,6 29,6

SP Nr 1 Sanok Jakub Śliwiak 29,3 29,3

2 SP Nr 5 Dębica 124,8 90  pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 5 Dębica Martyna Kosiba 32,2 32,2

SP Nr 5 Dębica Karolina Ortyl 46,5

SP Nr 5 Dębica Martyna Pigóra 34,3 34,3

SP Nr 5 Dębica Jakub Baran 28,3 28,3

SP Nr 5 Dębica Adam Kozioł 33,0

SP Nr 5 Dębica Kamil Żądło 30,0 30,0

3 SP Nr 4 Sanok 126,6 80 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 4 Sanok Adrianna Carbone 46,0

SP Nr 4 Sanok Weronika Tomczewska 34,1 34,1

SP Nr 4 Sanok Julita Krawiec 34,9 34,9

SP Nr 4 Sanok Marcel Karnas 29,1 29,1

SP Nr 4 Sanok Krystian Lisowski 28,5 28,5

SP Nr 4 Sanok Michał Starościak 29,2

4 SP Nr 2 Sanok 135,7 70 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 2 Sanok Milena Maliczowska 41,9

SP Nr 2 Sanok Nikola Maślanka 35,2 35,2

SP Nr 2 Sanok Sandra Sienkiewicz 39,0 39,0

SP Nr 2 Sanok Jakub Bąk 32,8 32,8

SP Nr 2 Sanok Aleks Romański 28,7 28,7

SP Nr 2 Sanok xxxxxxxxxxxxxx

5 SP Nr 10 Dębica 139,7 60 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 10 Dębica Patrycja Bieszczad 32,3 32,3

SP Nr 10 Dębica Natalia Flak 35,1 35,1

SP Nr 10 Dębica Julia Wolicka 41,8

SP Nr 10 Dębica Maciej Bieszczad 39,4

SP Nr 10 Dębica Gabriel Woźny 37,8 37,8

SP Nr 10 Dębica Jakub Ciborowski 34,5 34,5

6 SP Zagórz 141,1 50 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Zagórz Monika Balik 38,4 38,4

SP Zagórz Luiza Szmyd 41,1

SP Zagórz Wiktoria Bartosik 40,7 40,7

SP Zagórz Oskar Podczerwiński 31,0 31,0

SP Zagórz Maciej Czopor 31,0 31,0

SP Zagórz Jacek Czech 37,4

7 SP Nr 11 Dębica 141,3 40 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 11 Dębica Zuzanna Sidor 38,5 38,5

SP Nr 11 Dębica Magda Marć 40,4

SP Nr 11 Dębica Emilia Dygdoń 38,5 38,5
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SP Nr 11 Dębica Bartosz Kielar 29,8 29,8

SP Nr 11 Dębica Karol Buszek 34,7

SP Nr 11 Dębica Julian Cebula 34,5 34,5

8 SP Nr 9 Dębica 147,2 40 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 9 Dębica Maja Wolicka 41,5 41,5

SP Nr 9 Dębica Ewelina Olechowska 34,2 34,2

SP Nr 9 Dębica Izabela Bieszczad 44,0

SP Nr 9 Dębica Hubert Lipa 33,0 33,0

SP Nr 9 Dębica Szymon Mądro 38,5 38,5

SP Nr 9 Dębica Jakub Kosowski 39,8

9 SP Boguchwała 147,8 30 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Boguchwała Zuzanna Olszowy 38,5 38,5

SP Boguchwała Aleksandra Siorek 40,1 40,1

SP Boguchwała Daria Ziobro 44,0

SP Boguchwała Adrian Zięba 33,8 33,8

SP Boguchwała Maksymilian Czepiel 35,4 35,4

SP Boguchwała Kacper Szalacha 40,5

10 SP Nr 3 Sanok 152,0 30 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 3 Sanok Zuzanna Gagatko 51,2

SP Nr 3 Sanok Karolina Sawicka 39,9 39,9

SP Nr 3 Sanok Paulina Wąsik 46,8 46,8

SP Nr 3 Sanok Krystian Florko 35,6 35,6

SP Nr 3 Sanok Szymon Hustyński 36,2

SP Nr 3 Sanok Jakub Słomiana 29,7 29,7

11 SP Bobrowa 152,6 20 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Bobrowa Oliwia Osak 42,4 42,4

SP Bobrowa Julita Skarbek 45,2

SP Bobrowa Weronika Zawojowska 39,2 39,2

SP Bobrowa Kacper Niemiec 35,2 35,2

SP Bobrowa Michał Prokop 37,7

SP Bobrowa Przemysław Szczudło 35,8 35,8

12 SP Nr 2 Jasło 155,8 20 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 2 Jasło Julia Momot 39,1 39,1

SP Nr 2 Jasło Diana Pasternak 42,9

SP Nr 2 Jasło Natalia Wróblewska 39,4 39,4

SP Nr 2 Jasło Michał Ostalecki 40,3 40,3

SP Nr 2 Jasło Jakub Turek 37,0 37,0

SP Nr 2 Jasło xxxxxxxxxxxxxx

13 SP Nr 6 Przemyśl 154,5 15 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 6 Przemyśl Oliwia Łabuńska 43,3 43,3

SP Nr 6 Przemyśl Wiktoria Markiewicz 46,1

SP Nr 6 Przemyśl Jagoda Gawlik 44,7 44,7

SP Nr 6 Przemyśl Jacek Chrzan 29,7 29,7

SP Nr 6 Przemyśl Krzysztof Kołcz 36,8 36,8

SP Nr 6 Przemyśl Kacper Sałdan 57,8

14 SP Czaszyn 158,6 15 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Czaszyn Klaudia Kieca 45,4 45,4

SP Czaszyn Emilia Kulig 35,1 35,1

SP Czaszyn xxxxxxxxxxxxxx 0

SP Czaszyn Bartosz Gocek 43,3

SP Czaszyn Kacper Krawiec 37,9 37,9

SP Czaszyn Jarosław Kucharski 40,2 40,2

15 SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg 159,5 13 pkt do współzawodnictwa



SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Aleksandra Bobula 48,7

SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Lilly May Niezabitowska 41,0 41,0

SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Weronika Smykla 38,7 38,7

SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Kacper Zbyradowski 42,5

SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Brajan Maciąg 42,1 42,1

SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Daniel Kotajny 37,7 37,7

16 SP Góra Motyczna 163,2 13 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Góra Motyczna Aleksandra Piękoś 45,1 45,1

SP Góra Motyczna Zofia Lachcik 47,2

SP Góra Motyczna Karolina Lachcik 46,1 46,1

SP Góra Motyczna Juliusz Wilczyński 35,2 35,2

SP Góra Motyczna Brian Bała 36,8 36,8

SP Góra Motyczna Filip Szerszeń 0,0

17 SP Nr 7 Krosno 166,5 11 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 7 Krosno Wenessa Wiśniewska 39,0 39,0

SP Nr 7 Krosno Zuzanna Wanat 46,9

SP Nr 7 Krosno Małgorzata Zajdel 44,6 44,6

SP Nr 7 Krosno Bartomiej Woźniak 44,8 44,8

SP Nr 7 Krosno Michał Kus 48,7

SP Nr 7 Krosno Jakub Paradysz 38,1 38,1

18 SP Nr 14 Krosno 172,0 11 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 14 Krosno Martyna Marczak 50,6

SP Nr 14 Krosno Nina Menet 45,5 45,5

SP Nr 14 Krosno Maja Prajsnar 42,5 42,5

SP Nr 14 Krosno Paweł Albrycht 45,1 45,1

SP Nr 14 Krosno Alan Bałon 45,3

SP Nr 14 Krosno Mikołaj Gębala 38,9 38,9

19 SP Nr 14 Przemyśl 180,8 10 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 14 Przemyśl Karolina Tarnawska 39,3 39,3

SP Nr 14 Przemyśl Daria Strzępek 54,2 54,2

SP Nr 14 Przemyśl xxxxxxxxxxxxxx 0

SP Nr 14 Przemyśl Maksymilian Ziemski-Jary 41,6 41,6

SP Nr 14 Przemyśl Damian Gaweł 45,7 45,7

SP Nr 14 Przemyśl xxxxxxxxxxxxxx 0

20 SP Mokre 237,7 10 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Mokre Katarzyna Kuta 80,9

SP Mokre Oliwia Rak 75,9 75,9

SP Mokre Ewelina Mika 70,5 70,5

SP Mokre Kacper Ciecieręga 43,2 43,2

SP Mokre Jakub Wałęga 48,1 48,1

SP Mokre Kacper Czapiga 57,1

1 SP Nr 1 Sanok Amelia Jadczyszyn 31,7
2 SP Nr 5 Dębica Martyna Kosiba 32,2
3 SP Nr 10 Dębica Patrycja Bieszczad 32,3
4 SP Nr 1 Sanok Julia Mandzelowska 32,7
5 SP Nr 1 Sanok Magdalena Stapińska 32,8
6 SP Nr 4 Sanok Weronika Tomczewska 34,1
7 SP Nr 9 Dębica Ewelina Olechowska 34,2
8 SP Nr 5 Dębica Martyna Pigóra 34,3
9 SP Nr 4 Sanok Julita Krawiec 34,9
10 SP Czaszyn Emilia Kulig 35,1
11 SP Nr 10 Dębica Natalia Flak 35,1
12 SP Nr 2 Sanok Nikola Maślanka 35,2

Indywidualnie - dziewczęta



13 SP Zagórz Monika Balik 38,4
14 SP Boguchwała Zuzanna Olszowy 38,5
15 SP Nr 11 Dębica Zuzanna Sidor 38,5
16 SP Nr 11 Dębica Emilia Dygdoń 38,5
17 SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Weronika Smykla 38,7
18 SP Nr 2 Sanok Sandra Sienkiewicz 39,0
19 SP Nr 7 Krosno Wenessa Wiśniewska 39,0
20 SP Nr 2 Jasło Julia Momot 39,1
21 SP Bobrowa Weronika Zawojowska 39,2
22 SP Nr 14 Przemyśl Karolina Tarnawska 39,3
23 SP Nr 2 Jasło Natalia Wróblewska 39,4
24 SP Nr 3 Sanok Karolina Sawicka 39,9
25 SP Boguchwała Aleksandra Siorek 40,1
26 SP Nr 11 Dębica Magda Marć 40,4
27 SP Zagórz Wiktoria Bartosik 40,7
28 SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Lilly May Niezabitowska 41,0
29 SP Zagórz Luiza Szmyd 41,1
30 SP Nr 9 Dębica Maja Wolicka 41,5
31 SP Nr 10 Dębica Julia Wolicka 41,8
32 SP Nr 2 Sanok Milena Maliczowska 41,9
33 SP Bobrowa Oliwia Osak 42,4
34 SP Nr 14 Krosno Maja Prajsnar 42,5
35 SP Nr 2 Jasło Diana Pasternak 42,9
36 SP Nr 6 Przemyśl Oliwia Łabuńska 43,3
37 SP Boguchwała Daria Ziobro 44,0
38 SP Nr 9 Dębica Izabela Bieszczad 44,0
39 SP Nr 7 Krosno Małgorzata Zajdel 44,6
40 SP Nr 6 Przemyśl Jagoda Gawlik 44,7
41 SP Góra Motyczna Aleksandra Piękoś 45,1
42 SP Bobrowa Julita Skarbek 45,2
43 SP Czaszyn Klaudia Kieca 45,4
44 SP Nr 14 Krosno Nina Menet 45,5
45 SP Nr 4 Sanok Adrianna Carbone 46,0
46 SP Góra Motyczna Karolina Lachcik 46,1
47 SP Nr 6 Przemyśl Wiktoria Markiewicz 46,1
48 SP Nr 5 Dębica Karolina Ortyl 46,5
49 SP Nr 3 Sanok Paulina Wąsik 46,8
50 SP Nr 7 Krosno Zuzanna Wanat 46,9
51 SP Góra Motyczna Zofia Lachcik 47,2
52 SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Aleksandra Bobula 48,7
53 SP Nr 14 Krosno Martyna Marczak 50,6
54 SP Nr 3 Sanok Zuzanna Gagatko 51,2
55 SP Nr 14 Przemyśl Daria Strzępek 54,2
56 SP Mokre Ewelina Mika 70,5
57 SP Mokre Oliwia Rak 75,9
58 SP Mokre Katarzyna Kuta 80,9

1 SP Nr 5 Dębica Jakub Baran 28,3
2 SP Nr 4 Sanok Krystian Lisowski 28,5
3 SP Nr 2 Sanok Aleks Romański 28,7
4 SP Nr 4 Sanok Marcel Karnas 29,1
5 SP Nr 4 Sanok Michał Starościak 29,2
6 SP Nr 1 Sanok Jakub Śliwiak 29,3
7 SP Nr 1 Sanok Jakub Sudyka 29,6
8 SP Nr 3 Sanok Jakub Słomiana 29,7
9 SP Nr 6 Przemyśl Jacek Chrzan 29,7
10 SP Nr 11 Dębica Bartosz Kielar 29,8
11 SP Nr 5 Dębica Kamil Żądło 30,0

Indywidualnie - chłopcy



12 SP Zagórz Oskar Podczerwiński 31,0
13 SP Zagórz Maciej Czopor 31,0
14 SP Nr 2 Sanok Jakub Bąk 32,8
15 SP Nr 5 Dębica Adam Kozioł 33,0
16 SP Nr 9 Dębica Hubert Lipa 33,0
17 SP Boguchwała Adrian Zięba 33,8
18 SP Nr 10 Dębica Jakub Ciborowski 34,5
19 SP Nr 11 Dębica Julian Cebula 34,5
20 SP Nr 1 Sanok Hubert Szarzyński 34,6
21 SP Nr 11 Dębica Karol Buszek 34,7
22 SP Bobrowa Kacper Niemiec 35,2
23 SP Góra Motyczna Juliusz Wilczyński 35,2
24 SP Boguchwała Maksymilian Czepiel 35,4
25 SP Nr 3 Sanok Krystian Florko 35,6
26 SP Bobrowa Przemysław Szczudło 35,8
27 SP Nr 3 Sanok Szymon Hustyński 36,2
28 SP Góra Motyczna Brian Bała 36,8
29 SP Nr 6 Przemyśl Krzysztof Kołcz 36,8
30 SP Nr 2 Jasło Jakub Turek 37,0
31 SP Zagórz Jacek Czech 37,4
32 SP Bobrowa Michał Prokop 37,7
33 SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Daniel Kotajny 37,7
34 SP Nr 10 Dębica Gabriel Woźny 37,8
35 SP Czaszyn Kacper Krawiec 37,9
36 SP Nr 7 Krosno Jakub Paradysz 38,1
37 SP Nr 9 Dębica Szymon Mądro 38,5
38 SP Nr 14 Krosno Mikołaj Gębala 38,9
39 SP Nr 10 Dębica Maciej Bieszczad 39,4
40 SP Nr 2 Jasło Natalia Wróblewska 39,4
41 SP Nr 9 Dębica Jakub Kosowski 39,8
42 SP Czaszyn Jarosław Kucharski 40,2
43 SP Nr 2 Jasło Michał Ostalecki 40,3
44 SP Boguchwała Kacper Szalacha 40,5
45 SP Nr 14 Przemyśl Maksymilian Ziemski-Jary 41,6
46 SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Brajan Maciąg 42,1
47 SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Kacper Zbyradowski 42,5
48 SP Mokre Kacper Ciecieręga 43,2
49 SP Czaszyn Bartosz Gocek 43,3
50 SP Nr 7 Krosno Bartomiej Woźniak 44,8
51 SP Nr 14 Krosno Paweł Albrycht 45,1
52 SP Nr 14 Krosno Alan Bałon 45,3
53 SP Nr 14 Przemyśl Damian Gaweł 45,7
54 SP Mokre Jakub Wałęga 48,1
55 SP Nr 7 Krosno Michał Kus 48,7
56 SP Mokre Kacper Czapiga 57,1
57 SP Nr 6 Przemyśl Kacper Sałdan 57,8


